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Essential Global Market Indices

As of Today at 7:35 am in the Morning

Name Open / Close

GIFT Nifty India 24,664.00
 

43,709.81

20,161.15

6,074.08

 -42.50
  

-7.67

234.43

22.99

 

-0.17%

Dow Jones US

19,725.30 

8,262.05

84.8700

-86.47

-38.28

0.0700

-0.44% 

 -0.46% 

Nasdaq

Hang Seng

S&P 500

FTSE 100

USD/INR

US

US

Asia

Europe

-0.02%

1.18% 

0.38%
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