

Pre-Market Analysis

17th-Dec-2024 Tuesday www.tmdaytrader.com

Essential Global Market Indices

As of Today at 7:35 am in the Morning

Name	Open / Close	LTP	Change	Change%
GIFT Nifty	India	24,664.00	-42.50	-0.17%
Dow Jones	us	43,709.81	-7.67	-0.02%
Nasdaq	us	20,161.15	234.43	1.18%
S&P 500	us	6,074.08	22.99	0.38%
Hang Seng	Asia	19,725.30	-86.47	-0.44%
FTSE 100	Europe	8,262.05	-38.28	-0.46%
USD/INR		84.8700	0.0700	0.08%